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Hohchifo           

 

IDENTIFYING NOUNS 

Make sentences with the pictures at the right using yämmät or iläppät. 

Example:  Iläppät towa achäffa.  
 

1.           

2.           

3.           

4.           

5.           

6.           

 

Identify the nouns by writing the Choctaw word on the line. 
 
 
 
7.         8.        9. 

     

                      

 

 

 

10.            11.                   12. 

 

                     

   

 

 

13,                14.                     15. 
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Choctaw Color Chart 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

16. blue          21. black          

17. green          22. red          

18. orange          23. brown         

19. purple          24. yellow          

20. white             

homakbi 

homma 

lakna häta 

okchamali 

lakna 

tohbi 

lusakbi 

okchakko 

lusa 
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